2> /LSAGITTARIO

Via Pontina km. 81,300 B.go Grappa (Latina)

sterilgard;

@,
)

Foderazione mgmbimirng
Motociclistica N
ltaliana SIC Supermoto Day o)
wwafecermotot 6/7 Dicembre 2014 N
ALL STARS Sic Supermoto - Prove Ufficiali 2 Supermoto
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
9 14:01:08.132 01:18.397 3 13:51:04.471 01:07.132
1-2-BIAGGIM.3H.-TM
10 14:02:12.790 01:04.658 4 13:52:11.194 01:06.723
1 13:49:08.447 01:11.877
11 14:03:19.205 01:06.415 5 13:53:18.082 01:06.888
2 13:50:13.938 01:05.491
12 14:04:23.984 01:04.779 6 13:54:24.709 01:06.627
3 13:51:18.553 01:04.615
13 14:05:34.363 01:10.379 7 13:57:26.100 03:01.391
4 13:52:21.306 01:02.753
14 14:06:39.372 01:05.009 8 13:58:32.610 01:06.510
5 13:56:35.181 04:13.875
9 13:59:38.754 01:06.144
6 13:57:37.786 01:02.605 4-1-DOVIZIOSOA.4C.-TM
10 14:00:45.693 01:06.939
7 13:58:39.745 01:01.959 1 13:49:14.594 01:08.086
11 14:01:58.265 01:12.572
8 13:59:41.622 01:01.877 2 13:50:20.950 01:06.356
12 14:03:04.367 01:06.102
9 14:00:43.322 01:01.700 3 13:51:47.905 01:26.955
13 14:04:10.129 01:05.762
10 14:01:45.791 01:02.469 4 13:52:53.709 01:05.804
14 14:05:24.156 01:14.027
11 14:02:48.226 01:02.435 5 13:57:13.418 04:19.709
15 14:06:30.245 01:06.089
6 13:58:19.343 01:05.925
2-5-HASLAM L. 91 M. - KTM
7 13:59:31.135 01:11.792 7 -11-SAVADORIL. 32P. -
1 13:48:42.749 01:07.578
8 14:03:14.691 03:43.556 1 13:48:55.736 01:13.359
2 13:49:48.947 01:06.198
9 14:04:20.279 01:05.588 2 13:50:04.878 01:09.142
3 13:50:54.244 01:05.297
10 14:05:43.056 01:22.777 3 13:51:12.610 01:07.732
4 13:51:58.937 01:04.693
11 14:06:48.407 01:05.351 4 13:52:19.859 01:07.249
5 13:54:55.314 02:56.377
5 13:53:26.619 01:06.760
6 13:56:00.363 01:05.049 5-4-IDDON C. 21 B. - Honda
6 13:54:33.141 01:06.522
7 13:57:03.924 01:03.561 1 13:49:04.525 01:11.087
7 13:58:35.812 04:02.671
8 14:00:04.826 03:00.902 2 13:50:12.546 01:08.021
8 14:02:17.673 03:41.861
9 14:03:53.891 03:49.065 3 13:51:19.598 01:07.052
9 14:03:24.323 01:06.650
10 14:05:01.399 01:07.508 4 13:52:25.709 01:06.111
10 14:04:30.545 01:06.222
11 14:06:08.192 01:06.793 5 13:53:32.355 01:06.646
11 14:05:36.551 01:06.006
12 14:07:14.452 01:06.260 6 13:59:47.777 06:15.422
12 14:06:42.389 01:05.838
7 14:00:57.725 01:09.948
3 -3 - PASINI M. 54 H. - Aprilia
8 14:02:03.848 01:06.123 8-12-DELBIANCOA.52L.-TM
1 13:49:00.120 01:11.186
9 14:03:09.366 01:05.518 1 13:49:10.471 01:13.053
2 13:50:06.283 01:06.163
10 14:04:15.141 01:05.775 2 13:50:18.483 01:08.012
3 13:51:18.983 01:12.700
11 14:05:32.158 01:17.017 3 13:51:25.657 01:07.174
4 13:52:24.038 01:05.055
12 14:06:37.858 01:05.700 4 13:52:31.522 01:05.865
5 13:53:28.948 01:04.910
5 13:53:40.655 01:09.133
6 13:57:39.652 04:10.704 6 - 6 - FERRARI M. 12 P. - Honda
7 13:58:45.030 01:05.378 1 13:48:49.264 01:10.671
8 13:59:49.735 01:04.705 2 13:49:57.339 01:08.075
Fastest lap: 01:01.700
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. ar 5 p Motociclistica N
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ALL STARS Sic Supermoto - Prove Ufficiali 2 Supermoto
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
7 13:57:33.653 01:07.694 5 13:57:39.325 01:10.199
9 - 15 - MIKHALCHIK 1. 55 G. -
8 14:04:36.711 07:03.058 6 13:58:50.801 01:11.476
1 13:48:42.541 01:08.673
9 14:05:43.826 01:07.115 7 14:00:05.990 01:15.189
2 13:49:51.864 01:09.323
10 14:06:50.399 01:06.573 8 14:01:17.472 01:11.482
3 13:50:59.622 01:07.758
9 14:02:27.768 01:10.296
4 13:52:07.564 01:07.942 12 - 10 - CANEPA N. 59 B. - Yamaha
10 14:03:36.707 01:08.939
5 13:55:43.624 03:36.060 1 13:50:23.905 01:08.333
11 14:06:53.644 03:16.937
6 13:56:50.868 01:07.244 2 13:51:31.657 01:07.752
7 13:57:58.353 01:07.485 3 13:52:38.605 01:06.948 15-7 - ANTONELLIN. 23 G.-TM
8 13:59:05.174 01:06.821 4 13:53:45.650 01:07.045 1 13:48:51.473 01:10.650
9 14:00:11.738 01:06.564 5 13:57:15.255 03:29.605 2 13:50:02.363 01:10.890
10 14:01:18.755 01:07.017 6 13:58:22.134 01:06.879 3 13:53:37.961 03:35.598
11 14:02:26.405 01:07.650 7 13:59:31.859 01:09.725 4 13:54:57.957 01:19.996
12 14:03:32.680 01:06.275 8 14:00:38.831 01:06.972
9 14:01:46.599 01:07.768
10 - 15 - VIZZIELLO G. 45 C. - Yamaha
10 14:03:09.890 01:23.291
1 13:48:53.275 01:09.645
11 14:04:16.724 01:06.834
2 13:50:02.579 01:09.304
12 14:05:32.822 01:16.098
3 13:51:10.781 01:08.202
4 13:52:18.106 01:07.325 13- 13 - RUSSO R. 84 B. - Honda
5 13:53:24.792 01:06.686 1 13:48:56.408 01:11.923
6 13:57:13.845 03:49.053 2 13:50:05.801 01:09.393
7 13:58:20.587 01:06.742 3 13:51:15.591 01:09.790
8 13:59:32.265 01:11.678 4 13:52:25.183 01:09.592
9 14:00:39.341 01:07.076 5 13:53:35.180 01:09.997
10 14:01:46.233 01:06.892 6 13:54:44.215 01:09.035
11 14:02:52.943 01:06.710 7 13:58:26.322 03:42.107
12 14:03:59.348 01:06.405 8 13:59:35.195 01:08.873
13 14:05:06.044 01:06.696 9 14:00:43.460 01:08.265
10 14:01:51.737 01:08.277
11-9- MEDAG. 1 L. - Yamaha
11 14:06:26.515 04:34.778
1 13:50:19.508 01:11.603
2 13:51:27.549 01:08.041 14 - 8 - RINGO 155 G. - Honda
3 13:52:54.667 01:27.118 1 13:49:00.722 01:13.400
4 13:54:04.116 01:09.449 2 13:50:13.906 01:13.184
5 13:55:17.607 01:13.491 3 13:53:15.039 03:01.133
6 13:56:25.959 01:08.352 4 13:56:29.126 03:14.087

Fastest lap: 01:01.700
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